Medical Practitioners accredited to prescribe S100 Hep B
medicines in Queensland

Current at 15 April 2025 sorted by postcode

Esther Cohen 4000 Metro North Sexual Health and HIV Service

Marc Blackstone 4000 Queensland Health

Penny Hutchinson 4000 Queensland Health

Santosh Gorantla 4000 Queensland Health

Hayley Thompson 4006 QulHN (Brisbane)

Jeffrey Tse-Wei Wang 4006 MyHealth Brisbane Showgrounds

Wesley Chan 4006 Next Practice Newstead

Joseph Ying Long Hui 4017 Deagon Family Medical Centre

Anna Catchpole 4030 True Relationships and Reproductive Health - Brisbane
Joshua Wilcox 4030 Stonewall Medical Practice

Chris Wallis 4076 Prison Health Services, WMHS

Donna searles 4076 Prison Health Services, WMHS

Jane MacLeod 4076 y:é,tpl;/lrtl)(r?:t:nrlg:zrPI:/llzzr;aTr'l_'cL;(;}l:th Detention Health Services,
Sarah Handley 4076 West Moreton HHS- Prison Health Services

Bao Vu 4077 Inala Primary Care

Jodi Stevenson 4077 Inala Indigenous Health Service

Leela Arthur 4077 Inala Primary Care

Mai Phuong Nguyen 4077 Richlands General Practice

Tran Le 4077 Richlands General Practice

Wing-Yin Raymond Chan 4077 Van Truong Medical



Ethan Salleh
Sharon Wu
Gary Chang
Jonathan Szeto
Sally hong
Sharon luo
Tim Aung
Chen Chen

Iris Ting

Nitin Tandon
Vivienne Fok
Evangeline Marzan

Sithy Muahitha Ahamed lebbe
William Huang

Ken Lam
Ahmed Al-ali
Robert Kielty
Caroline Lade
Julie Elmes
Lisa Wang
Moe Myat Min
Aye Yu Aung
Yong Jeon
Sarah Hesse
Adam Spinks
Praveen Devasagayam
Sean Cowley

Zohreh Aminzadeh-Barforoushi

4101
4101
4105
4108
4109
4109
4114
4116
4116
4119
4122
4123
4123

4125

4129
4164
4164
4215
4215
4215
4270
4301
4301
4304
4305
4305
4305
4305

Gladstone Road Medical Centre
Doctors on Demand

Beaudesert Road Surgery

Queen Elizabeth Il Jubilee Hospital
Star Medical Centre Sunnybank
Gowan Road Medical Centre

Star Medical Centre

Gowan Plaza Family Practice & Skin Cancer Surgery
Sunnybank Hills General Practice
Top Health Doctors

MyHealth Garden City

Parfrey Place Medical Centre

Rochedale Village Doctors
Park Ridge Family Practice

Bismark Street Family Practice
Thornlands Surgery

Cleveland Family Practice

Gold Coast Sexual Health Service
Gold Coast University Hospital

Gold Coast Sexual Health Service
Tamborine Village Medical

Redbank Plaza Medical

Redbank Plaza Medical

West Moreton Hospital Hospital and Health Service
Ipswich Sexual Health and BBV Service
Bremer Medical Centre

Ipswich Sexual Health and BBV Service

Ipswich Hospital



Burglind Liddle

Hnin Wynn
Thembinkosi Wainwright
Ahmed Hussain
Alanna Watson

Clare Heal

Donna Pini

Jasmine Davis

May Phoo Pwint Kyaing
Penny kenchington
Tamara Ryan

Tegan Buckingham
smitha jose

Patricia Murphy
Michael Clark

Wooi Vien Yong
Lucinda Anderson

Win Meng Lim

Armand Jeric Manabat
Heather McNamee

lan Anderson

Jamie Emmanuelle Sebastian
Jessica Roberts

Keith Hall

Lauren Finlay

Matthew O’Bryan
Melanie Dunstan

Nicolette Roux

4350
4487
4506
4670
4670
4740
4740
4740
4810
4810
4810
4812
4814
4816
4825
4854
4860
4860
4870
4870
4870
4870
4870
4870
4870
4870
4870
4870

Toowoomba Hospital

Goondir Health Services - St George Clinic
Health Hub Morayfield

Eastside Medical Centre

Wide Bay Hospital and Health Service
Mackay Sexual Health & Sexual Assault Services
Mackay Sexual Health & Sexual Assault Services
Caneland Medical Centre Mackay

Belgian Gardens Medical Centre
Townsville Sexual Health Services
Townsville Sexual Health Services

Hyde Park Medical Centre

FNQ Family Practice

Joyce Palmer Health Service

Gidgee Healing

Mamu Health Service Limited

Innisfail Hospital

Innisfail Family Health

Cairns City24hour MC

Cairns Sexual Health Service

Cairns Sexual Health Service

Cairns City24hour MC

Wuchopperen Health Service

Cairns Sexual Health Service

Cairns Sexual Health Service
Wuchopperen Health Service

NP Mel Telehealth

Wuchopperen Health Service



Varinder Kaur
Peter Roach
Charles Williams
Tracy Sekac

Adam Holyoak
Alexandra Hofer
Allison Hempenstall
Ineke Wever
Joshua Baker
Krystyna de Lange
Sandi Dawson
Caroline MacLeod
Glory Butler
Margaret purcell

Hnin Hnin Hlaing

4870
4871
4872
4874
4875
4875
4875
4875
4875
4875
4875
4879
4880
4880
4884

Wuchopperen Health Service

Gurriny Yealamucka Health Services Aboriginal Corporation
Kuranda Medical Centre

Weipa Integrated Health Service

Thursday Island Hospital

Thursday Island Hospital

Thursday Island Hospital

Thursday Island Primary Health Centre

Thursday Island Primary Health Centre

Sibuwanay Ngurpay Meta

Thursday Island Hospital - Community Wellness Centre
Ocean Health Clinic

Lotus Glen Correctional Centre

Amaroo Medical Community Clinic

The Doctor House



