Medical Practitioners accredited to prescribe S100 Hep B medicines in Queensland

Current at 15 April 2025 sorted by postcode

First name	Postcode	Practice
Esther Cohen	4000	Metro North Sexual Health and HIV Service
Marc Blackstone	4000	Queensland Health
Penny Hutchinson	4000	Queensland Health
Santosh Gorantla	4000	Queensland Health
Hayley Thompson	4006	QuIHN (Brisbane)
Jeffrey Tse-Wei Wang	4006	MyHealth Brisbane Showgrounds
Wesley Chan	4006	Next Practice Newstead
Joseph Ying Long Hui	4017	Deagon Family Medical Centre
Anna Catchpole	4030	True Relationships and Reproductive Health - Brisbane
Joshua Wilcox	4030	Stonewall Medical Practice
Chris Wallis	4076	Prison Health Services, WMHS
Donna searles	4076	Prison Health Services, WMHS
Jane MacLeod	4076	West Moreton HHS Prison and Youth Detention Health Services, The Park Centre for Mental Health
Sarah Handley	4076	West Moreton HHS- Prison Health Services
Bao Vu	4077	Inala Primary Care
Jodi Stevenson	4077	Inala Indigenous Health Service
Leela Arthur	4077	Inala Primary Care
Mai Phuong Nguyen	4077	Richlands General Practice
Tran Le	4077	Richlands General Practice
Wing-Yin Raymond Chan	4077	Van Truong Medical

Ethan Salleh	4101	Gladstone Road Medical Centre
Sharon Wu	4101	Doctors on Demand
Gary Chang	4105	Beaudesert Road Surgery
Jonathan Szeto	4108	Queen Elizabeth II Jubilee Hospital
Sally hong	4109	Star Medical Centre Sunnybank
Sharon luo	4109	Gowan Road Medical Centre
Tim Aung	4114	Star Medical Centre
Chen Chen	4116	Gowan Plaza Family Practice & Skin Cancer Surgery
Iris Ting	4116	Sunnybank Hills General Practice
Nitin Tandon	4119	Top Health Doctors
Vivienne Fok	4122	MyHealth Garden City
Evangeline Marzan	4123	Parfrey Place Medical Centre
Sithy Muahitha Ahamed lebbe	4123	Rochedale Village Doctors
William Huang	4125	Park Ridge Family Practice
Ken Lam	4129	Bismark Street Family Practice
Ahmed Al-ali	4164	Thornlands Surgery
Robert Kielty	4164	Cleveland Family Practice
Caroline Lade	4215	Gold Coast Sexual Health Service
Julie Elmes	4215	Gold Coast University Hospital
Lisa Wang	4215	Gold Coast Sexual Health Service
Moe Myat Min	4270	Tamborine Village Medical
Aye Yu Aung	4301	Redbank Plaza Medical
Yong Jeon	4301	Redbank Plaza Medical
	4304	West Moreton Hospital Hospital and Health Service
Sarah Hesse	1301	<u>'</u>
Sarah Hesse Adam Spinks	4305	Ipswich Sexual Health and BBV Service
Adam Spinks	4305	Ipswich Sexual Health and BBV Service
Adam Spinks Praveen Devasagayam	4305 4305	Ipswich Sexual Health and BBV Service Bremer Medical Centre

Burglind Liddle	4350	Toowoomba Hospital
Hnin Wynn	4487	Goondir Health Services – St George Clinic
Thembinkosi Wainwright	4506	Health Hub Morayfield
Ahmed Hussain	4670	Eastside Medical Centre
Alanna Watson	4670	Wide Bay Hospital and Health Service
Clare Heal	4740	Mackay Sexual Health & Sexual Assault Services
Donna Pini	4740	Mackay Sexual Health & Sexual Assault Services
Jasmine Davis	4740	Caneland Medical Centre Mackay
May Phoo Pwint Kyaing	4810	Belgian Gardens Medical Centre
Penny kenchington	4810	Townsville Sexual Health Services
Tamara Ryan	4810	Townsville Sexual Health Services
Tegan Buckingham	4812	Hyde Park Medical Centre
smitha jose	4814	FNQ Family Practice
Patricia Murphy	4816	Joyce Palmer Health Service
Michael Clark	4825	Gidgee Healing
Wooi Vien Yong	4854	Mamu Health Service Limited
Lucinda Anderson	4860	Innisfail Hospital
Win Meng Lim	4860	Innisfail Family Health
Armand Jeric Manabat	4870	Cairns City24hour MC
Heather McNamee	4870	Cairns Sexual Health Service
Ian Anderson	4870	Cairns Sexual Health Service
Jamie Emmanuelle Sebastian	4870	Cairns City24hour MC
Jessica Roberts	4870	Wuchopperen Health Service
Keith Hall	4870	Cairns Sexual Health Service
Lauren Finlay	4870	Cairns Sexual Health Service
Matthew O'Bryan	4870	Wuchopperen Health Service
Melanie Dunstan	4870	NP Mel Telehealth
Nicolette Roux	4870	Wuchopperen Health Service

Varinder Kaur	4870	Wuchopperen Health Service
Peter Roach	4871	Gurriny Yealamucka Health Services Aboriginal Corporation
Charles Williams	4872	Kuranda Medical Centre
Tracy Sekac	4874	Weipa Integrated Health Service
Adam Holyoak	4875	Thursday Island Hospital
Alexandra Hofer	4875	Thursday Island Hospital
Allison Hempenstall	4875	Thursday Island Hospital
Ineke Wever	4875	Thursday Island Primary Health Centre
Joshua Baker	4875	Thursday Island Primary Health Centre
Krystyna de Lange	4875	Sibuwanay Ngurpay Meta
Sandi Dawson	4875	Thursday Island Hospital – Community Wellness Centre
Caroline MacLeod	4879	Ocean Health Clinic
Glory Butler	4880	Lotus Glen Correctional Centre
Margaret purcell	4880	Amaroo Medical Community Clinic
Hnin Hnin Hlaing	4884	The Doctor House